


CHEP Joint International Workshop: Detector Development for High Energy Physics and Various Applications & = Wednesday, February 12, 2025
7th Luminescence Materials Workshop / Program

CHEP Joint International Workshop: Detector Development for
High Energy Physics and Various Applications & 7th Luminescence

Materials Workshop

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Session 3 (1:15 PM - 3:00 PM)

time

1:15PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM

[id] title

[23] 25-inch large PMT characterization

[24] Pure CaF2 scintillator for fast neutron detection

[25] SiPMT characterization

[26] Phododiode hardness test using 100 MeV proton beam in KOMAC

[27] Development of glass materials for the radiation shielding

Page 1

presenter
Mr LEE, Yuno
Dr NGUYEN, Quang
Mr ALI SHAH, Syed Azaz
Ms CHOI, Eunjin

Prof. WIRAWAN, Rahadi



