CHEP Joint International Workshop: Detector Development for High Energy Physics and Various Applications & 7th Luminescence Materials Workshop

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Session 3 (1:15 PM - 3:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
1:15 PM	[23] 25-inch large PMT characterization	Mr LEE, Yuno
1:30 PM	[24] Pure CaF2 scintillator for fast neutron detection	Dr NGUYEN, Quang
2:00 PM	[25] SiPMT characterization	Mr ALI SHAH, Syed Azaz
2:15 PM	[26] Phododiode hardness test using 100 MeV proton beam in KOMAC	Ms CHOI, Eunjin
2:30 PM	[27] Development of glass materials for the radiation shielding	Prof. WIRAWAN, Rahadi